

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4230/2007

COMMR.OF CENTRAL EXCISE,VADODARA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S KRISHNA INSUSTRIES

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/10/2015

This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Ruchika, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 27.10.2015.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2015.10.09
12:54:05 IST
Reason: